H-1: FLORIDA SEWAGE SPILL NOTIFICATION EMAIL LIST

higginbotham wade(@mail dc state.fl.us

First Name Last Name Organizatton Email Address

Anthony Adams Lafayette County Commissioner a.adamsdistrictd(@windstream.net
Beth Burnam Hamilton County Commissioner district]@hamiltonboce.org

Ken Cornell Alachua County Commissioner keornelli@alachuacounty.us

Rick Davis Madison County Commissioner district5@madisoncountyfl.com
Thomas Demps Taylor County Commissioner tdemps(@taylorcountygov.com
Don Hale Suwannee County Commissioner commissioner 1 {@suwgov.org
Gene Higginbotham Dixie County Commissioner

John Meeks Levy County Commissioner districtl @levycounty.org

Daniel Riddick Bradford County Commissioner beeriddiek@yahoo.com

James Tallman Union County Commissioner district3/@unioncounty-il.gov
Kenrick Thomas Gilchnist County Commissioner kenrickthomas(@gilchrist.fl.us
Ronald Williams Columbia County Commissioner rwilliams@ecolumbiacountyfla.com
Tim Alexander Dixie County Manager tim.alexander@dixie. fl gov
Bradley Carter Bradford County Manager brad_carter(@bradfordcountyfl. gov
Bobby Crosby Gilchrist County Administrator berosby@gilchrist.fl.us

Witbur Dean Levy County Coordinator dean-wilbur@levycounty.org
Louie Goodin Hamilton County Coordinator hamiltoncounty/@windstream.net

Randy Harris Suwannee County Administrator

randyh(@suwgov.org
mecoord@madisoncountyfl.com

sharon hingson(@suwanneesheriff com

shayne morgan(@columbiacoutyfla.com
raymond_shuford@bradfordsheriff.org

Brian Kauffinan Madison County Coordinator
Steve Land Lafayette County Clerk sland(@lafayetteclerk.com
Michele Lieberman Alachua County Manager mlieberman@alachuacounty.us
LaWanda Pemberton Taylor County Administrator {pemberton@taylorcourtygoy.com
Ben Scott Columbia County Manager ben_scotti@eolumbiacountyfla.com
James Williams Union County Coordinator countycoord@unioncounty-fl gov
Kimberly Allbritton Jefferson/Madison County Health Administrator Kimberly. Allbrition ¢ fihealth gov
Amie Johns Bradford County Health Adnuinistrator amie. johns@flhealth.gov
Padraic Juarez Taylor County Health Administrator padraic. juarezi@flhealth gov
Barbara Locke Dixie/Gilchrist/Levy County Health Administrator barbara.locke@flhealth.gov
Thomas Moffses Jr. Columbia/Hamilton County Health Administrator thomas.moftfses@flhealth.gov
Paul Myers Alachua County Health Administrator paul.myers(@flhealth.gov

Florida Dept of Health Program Administrator Water Well
Bob Vincent Surveillance bob.vincent@flhealth gov
Kerry Waldron Lafayette/Suwannee/Union County Health Administrator kerry. waldren(@tlhealth.gov
Scott Rivkees Florida Dept of Health Surgeon General srivkees(@peds ufl.edu
Timothy Allen Unien County Emergency Management Director allente{@unionsheriffus
Scott Garner Dixie County Emergency Management Director scott. gamer(@dixieemergency.com
Sharon Hingson Suwannee County Emergency Management Director
Henry Land Hamulton County Emergency Mganagement Director hamcoem@windstream.net
Mare Land Lafayette County Emergency Management Director lafayem{@windstream.net
John MacDonald Levy County Emergency Management Director Jjohnmacdonald@levydisaster.com
Chuck Mincy Tavlor County Emergency Management Director chuck mincy(@taylorsheriff.org
Shayne Morgan Columbia County Emergency Management Director
Raymond Shuford Bradford County Emergency Mganagement Director
Ralph Smith Gilchrist County Emergency Management Director rsmith(s gilchrist.fl.us
David Torsell Alachua County Emergency Management Interim Director diorsell@alachuacounty.us
Alan Whigham Madison County Emergency Management Director madisoncoem@embargmail com
Scott Koons North Central Florida RPC Executive Director koons@ncirpe.org
Lauren Yeatter North Central Florida RPC Senior Planner yeatter@nefrpe.org
Ben Glass Suwanee River WMD Community Affairs Manager bhg(@srwmd.org
Tom Mirti Suwannee River WMD Deputy Executive Director thm{@srwmd org

Hugh Thomas Suwannee River WMD Executive Director

Darlene Velez Suwannee River WMD Environmental Scientist 111

hlt{@srwmd org
dsvi@srwmd.org

Tulie Espy

Thomas Kallemeyn Dhstreit

Ft Dept of Environmental Protection Program Administrator
Fl Dept of Environmental Protection Program Administrator NE

julie.espy@floridadep. gov

thomas kallemeyn@floridadep. gov



